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	August 2025

	Tuesday 12th August 2025 – (Return date for teachers & In- service Day) School Closed  

	Wednesday 13th August 2025- (In-Service day) School Closed

	Thursday 14th August 2025- (Return date for pupils)

	September 2025

	Wednesday 3rd September 2025- (Meet the teacher @ 2-3pm) All parents Welcome 

	Wednesday 17th September 2025- (Sponsored Walk) weather permitted (Parent Helpers Needed)

	Friday 19th September 2025- (Flu Immunisation Programme)

	Wednesday 24th September 2025- (Primary 6 Class Assembly) Barlanark Community Centre @ 2pm
All P6 Parents Welcome

	Friday 26th September & Monday 29th September (September weekend) School Closed 

	Tuesday 30th September (Pupils Return to School)

	October 2025

	Wednesday 8th October 2025- (P5 Harvest Service @Greyfriar’s Church @10.30am) All P5 Parents and all parents Welcome 

	Friday 10th October 2025- (In-Service Day) School Closed 

	Monday 13th - Friday 17th October 2025 – (October Week) School Closed 

	Monday 20th October 2025 – (Pupils Return to School)

	Wednesday 29th October 2025- (P3 Class Assembly) Barlanark Community Centre @2pm 
All P3 Parents Welcome 

	November 2025

	Monday 3rd November 2025- Anti-bullying Week 

	Monday 10th November 2025- Remembrance Assembly@ 

	Thursday 13th November 2025- (Parents Evening) 3.15PM-8PM 

	Friday 14th November 2025- (Non-Uniform Day) Bring a bottle 

	Friday 21st November 2025- (Non-Uniform Day) Bring Sweets & Chocolate

	Monday 24th November 2025- (Recycling Week)

	Wednesday 26th November 2025- (St Andrews Day P4) Barlanark Community Centre @2pm All  P4  Parents Welcome 

	Friday 28th November 2025 (Non-Uniform Day) Bring Wrapped Gifts for Children’s Tombola (Up to £3)

	December 2025

	Monday 1st December 2025- (Art Week)

	Wednesday 10th December 2025- (P1-P3 Nativity) Barlanark Community Centre @1.30PM All Parents Welcome 

	Wednesday 17th December 2025- (Whole School Christmas Service) Greyfriars’s Church @10.30AM All Parents Welcome

	Wednesday 3rd December 2025- (Church Fayre) Barlanark Community Centre @1PM All Parents Welcome 

	Friday 19th December 2025- (School Closes @ 2.30pm)

	Monday 22nd December 2025- Friday 2nd January 2026 (Christmas Holidays) School Closed 

	

	January  2026

	Monday 5th January 2026- (Pupils Return to School)

	Wednesday 21st January 2026- (P7 Burns Assembly) Barlanark Community Centre @2PM 
P7 Parents only 

	February 2026

	Wednesday 11th February- 2026 (P5 Class Assembly) Barlanark Community Centre @2pm P5 parents Welcome 

	Monday 16th February 2026- (Mid Term Break) School Closed 

	Tuesday 17th February 2026- (Mid Term Break) School Closed 

	Wednesday 18th February 2025- (In-Service Day) School Closed 

	March 2026

	Monday 2nd March 2026- (World Book Day)

	Wednesday 11th March 2026- (P4 Class Assembly) Barlanark Community Centre@ 2pm P4 ParentWelcome

	Monday 23rd March2026- (Science Week) 

	Wednesday 25th March 2026- (Easter Assembly) Greyfriar’s Church @ 10.30am All Parents Welcome 

	Monday 30th March 2026- (Math Week) 

	

	April 2026

	Thursday 2nd April 2026- (School Closes @ 2.30PM) 

	Monday 6th April 2026- Friday 17th April 2026 (Spring Break) School Closed 

	Monday 20th April 2026- (Children Return to School) 

	

	May2026

	Monday 4th May 2026- (May Holiday)

	Thursday 7th May 2026- (In-Service Day to coincide with Scottish Parliamentary election but may be subject to change. 

	Monday 11th May 2026- (Digital Week) 

	Wednesday 13th May 2026- (P2 Class Assembly) Barlanark community Centre @ 2PM P2 Parents Welcome 

	Monday 18th May 2026- (Healthy Easting Week)

	Wednesday 20th May 2026- (P1 Class Assembly) Barlanark Community Centre @ 2PM P1 Parents Welcome 

	Friday 22nd May & Monday 25th May 2026- (May Weekend) School Closed 

	June 

	

	

	Friday 19th June 2026- (P7 Leavers Assembly) Greyfriar’s Church @10.30AM P7 and all parents welcome  

	Thursday 25th June 2026- (School closes@ 1pm) Summer Holidays 

	

	August  2026 

	Monday 10th August 2026- (Return Date for Teachers & In-Service Day) School Closed 

	Tuesday 11th August 2026- (In-Service Day) School Closed 

	Wednesday 12th August 2026- (Return Date for Pupils) 
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